

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
SECOND & FINAL BILL				
Name of work:-				
const of road from				
C. Purwari To Tangirahan				
Maharipur to				
Scheme:-				
Agreement No:-				
54380/MMGSY				
2021-22				

Agency:- M/S Hanuman
Construction, Prop.
Suresh Kumar
Kushwaha At-ward-
No-1, Law Kush Ghat,
Vahmikiragar, west-
Champaner

Agreement value:- 6,54,034.35.00

Date of work order:- 03.06.2021

Date of completion:- 02.03.2022
(As per Agreement)

8

Date of Completion:-
(As per actual)

Received
Aish
8/6/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 19/20					
Providing and fixing typical maintenance board					
Form TMS PNO - 3					
			Qty - 2.00 each		
			Ans. 13055.15 each		
			Ans. 26110.00		
Item NO - 20/21					
Providing and fixing Grooming Regulator					
Form TMS PNO - 19					
			Qty - 10.00 NOS		
			Ans. 3524.91/NO		
			Ans. 35249.00		
Item NO - 21/22					
Providing and fixing Grooming & 450mm Reel - PIS					
Form TMS PNO - 19					
			Qty - 2.00 NOS		
			Ans. 4080.16/NO		
			Ans. 8160.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 22/23					
Providing and fixing					
90mm wide octagon - 115					
Form TMB AND - 20					
Item No - 23/24					
EFW in excavation for					
foundation - 115					
Form TMB AND - 204					
Item No - 24/25					
Sand filling in foundation					
Form TMB AND - 4					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 25/26					
Providing pcc					
Form TMB PNO-5					
					Qty = 4.20 m ³
					@ Rs. 6120.47/m ³
					= Rs. 25706.4
Item NO - 26/27					
Providing reinforced					
Cement					7/5
Form TMB PNO-6					
					Qty = 29.42 m ³
					@ Rs. 9672.64/m ³
					= Rs. 285729.4
Item NO - 27/28					
Backfilling behind					
abutment					7/5
Form TMB PNO-6					
					Qty = 15.36 m ³
					@ Rs. 2849.8/m ³
					= Rs. 4377.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 28/29					
Providing weep holes					
on brick masonry - 715					
Room TMB PNO - 7					
		Qty = 28.00 Each			
		@ Rs. 83.92 Each			
		= Rs. 2350.00			
Item NO - 29/30					
Supplying, fitting and					
placing CHSD Bar - 715					
Room TMB PNO - 5					
		Qty = 2.15 MT			
		@ Rs. 49308.35			
		= Rs. 106873.00			
		4564115.00			
Add for G.S. 7 @ 12% =		547694.00			
Add for Cess @ 1% =		45641.00			
Add for S.F. =		61466.00			
		5218916.00			
Less for below @ 0.02% =		1044.00			
Less for previous pay (1) =		1835627.00			
		3382245.00			
John					
16-04-22					

J.E.

Continuation

Attested
Aksh
 8/6/22